

Old Mutual Nigeria Life Assurance Company Limited Your Local Link to IGP in Nigeria

Why partner with Old Mutual Nigeria Life Assurance Company Limited?

Old Mutual has been operating in Nigeria since 2013. They provide a wide range of financial solutions to individuals, SMEs, and corporates across several market segments by offering:

- Employee benefits: Their range of solutions which includes life and disability benefits is geared at enhancing the welfare of employees, empowering and keeping them motivated to always give their best. Old Mutual's offerings include the mandatory group life insurance policy with extensions covering critical illness, disability and funeral costs.
- Savings and protection: Their innovative life assurancebased product solutions address both protection and savings needs, as well as short-term insurance solutions.
- Investment: They grow customers' savings and wealth through active and direct asset management with the Old Mutual Investment Group.
- General Insurance: Old Mutual offers personalized insurance solutions that are tailored to the individual needs of their customers.
- Financial wellness: They also aim to deepen the financial knowledge of Nigerians by providing free Financial Education workshops to organizations, associations, and groups.

Old Mutual Nigeria Life Assurance Company Limited: Facts & Figures

IGP Network Partner:

2023

 Financial Strength Ratings (for Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (South Africa) Ltd):

- Standard & Poor's (9/15/2022):

BB



More Information

Makanjuola Tubi

Old Mutual Nigeria Life Assurance Company Limited Post Square, 2nd Floor I-3 Ologun Agbaje Street Victoria Island Lagos Nigeria

T +234 I 700 5707 E mtubi@oldmutualnigeria.com W www.oldmutual.com.ng







The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners' web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.